A.LP.M,

or |la Promozione della Matematica

«Alfredo Guidos

I.C. ALI TERME "STEFANO D'ARRIGO"

51
Studente Rispaste Punteggio
1 CAMINITI NICOLO" 0 27
2 SANTISI SAMUELE 0 27
3 TODARO MARCO g 27
4 SPARACINO ANGELICA A 24
5 FARAONE SARA A 24
& GUGLIOTTA FRANCESCO ;| 24
T RACITI SOFIA A 24
8 RUSTICO ROCCO A 24
8  BERTINO ELENA ;| 24
10 GRIOLI MARIKA 7 21
11 REPICI GABRIELE 7 21
12 ANTOMAZZO EMANUELE T 24
13 MAUGERI AURORA 7 21
14 RASCONA’ SANTO CARMELD 7 21
15 MARINO EGLE T 24
16  RAD IRENE 7 21
17 TRIMARCHI ADRIANO 7 21
18 MIAND AURORA 5 18
18 VINCI DOMENICO : 18
20 CERNUTO ANGELO MARILA ; 18
21 CROCETTA SERENA 5 18
22 GRASSO FEDERICA 5 18

23  PISTONE DaVIDE i 18
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Studente

BASILE RITA

DE LUCA ANDREA

DI BLASI CARMELO
GUGLIOTTA GABRIELE
RALLI EMANUELE
SPARACINO AURORA

DI NUZZO BIANCA

COZZO PAOLO

PARISI LORENZO
STERRANTINO SOFIA
SATTAVIOLA

RIZZO SPURNA IRENE
CATANIA CAROL

ROMA DAVIDE

NEAMTU EDUARD DANIEL
CAVO' FILIPPO

D'ANGELO GIOSUE’

DE FRANCESCO TOMMASO
FERRARO IVAN CARMELO

Risposte
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10

Punteggio
42
42
42
42
42
39
39
39
36
36
33
33
33
33
33
30
30
30
30
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Studente

CAMPAILLA LAVINIA
STORIONE LUDOVICA
BELLOMO DAVIDE
CANNATA DAVIDE
AUDITORE FRANCESCA
CRINGU LUCIANO
NACCI DOMENICO
AUDITORE MARIASOLE
PATANE' ALESSANDRA
IANNINO MIRKO
TRIOLO FABIO CARMELO
PARISI MARICA

SCALA GIADA
STURNIOLO CHIARA
BARBERA ANNA

NICITA SARA

CAMILLEN LIBORIO
GIANDOLFO PIETRO
RALLI ENRICO

RAO REBECCA
FERRARA BEATRICE
MANOTI SIMONA
MASCOLO MARIANTONIETTA
TAVILLA GIUSEPPE
CUCINOTTA MIRIANA
VERDE BENEDETTA

Risposte
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15

Punteggio
60

60
60
57
57
54
54
54
54
54
54
51
51
51
48
48
48
48
48
48
45
45
45
45
45
45
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32
33

35
36
37
38
39

FERRANTE LUCIANA
FIUMARA FORTUNATO
D'ARRIGO ANASTASIA
SCALICI FILIPPO

DI BELLA RICCARDO
PANTO" ANASTASIA
CONTI MAICOL
CIRAOLO GIOSUE'
FIUMARA SALVATORE
PANTO" MARIA REGINA
REPICI MARCO
SPARACINO ANGELO
ZINGALES RICCARDO
SPARACINO SAMANTHA

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
39
39
39
39



